Position Other Positions Held
Dean, Applied Tech & Business
Grant Proj Coord Haywrd
Promis

Administrative Assistant Il

Sr Administrative Assistant
Student For App Tech

Student For Applied Tech/Bus
Student For Counseling Fye Pe - Project Aide Sysp
Student For Applied Tech
Student For Hayward Prom

Neigh
Student For Applied Tech

Prof Exp - Proj Aide

Sysp

Prof Exp - Project Aide Sysp

Prof Exp - Project Aide Sysp

Pe - Project Aide Sysp

Pe - Project Aide Sysp

Prof Exp - Proj Aide Sysp

Prof Exp - Swim Clinic

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Busin

Total Wages

$133,894

$74,937

$28,938

$20,832

$10,910

$7,733

$7,066

$2,497

$2,452

$1,564

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,453

$1,433

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,539

$36,529

$10,241

$16,415

$0

$0

$54

$0

$55

$0

$56

$56

$56

$56

$55

$54



