Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Applied Tech & Business		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$133,894	\$42,539
Grant Proj Coord Haywrd Promis		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$74,937	\$36,529
Administrative Assistant II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$28,938	\$10,241
Sr Administrative Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$20,832	\$16,415
Student For App Tech		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$10,910	\$0
Student For Applied Tech/Bus		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$7,733	\$0
Student For Counseling Fye	Pe - Project Aide Sysp	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$7,066	\$54
Student For Applied Tech		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$2,497	\$0
Student For Hayward Prom Neigh	Prof Exp - Proj Aide Sysp	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$2,452	\$55
Student For Applied Tech		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$1,564	\$0
Prof Exp - Project Aide Sysp		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$1,500	\$56
Prof Exp - Project Aide Sysp		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$1,500	\$56
Pe - Project Aide Sysp		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$1,500	\$56
Pe - Project Aide Sysp		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$1,500	\$56
Prof Exp - Proj Aide Sysp		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$1,453	\$55
Prof Exp - Swim Clinic		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Busin	\$1,433	\$54